MOBILITY
CATALOG
2 MOBILITY CATALOG
CONTENT
01 PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE   6
02 BODY REPAIR    12
03 CAR CARE PROTECTION   16
04 ENGINE PROTECTION    21

30 MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Model Designation Watts Fig Article Number
H1 55W A 07207112
H3 55W B 07207121
H3 100W B 072071224
H7 55W C 07207141
H7 long life 55W C 072071412
H8 35W D 0720718008
H9 65W E 0720718009
H11 55W F 0720718011
H16 19W G 0720718016
H27 straight 27W H 0720718027
H27 curve 27W I 0720718028
HB3 60W J 07207103
HB4 51W K 07207104
Headlight Bulbs
Single-Filament Headlight Bulbs
31MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Turn-Signal Bulbs
License Plate & Park Position Bulbs
Double-Filament Headlight Bulbs
Model Designation Watts Fig Article Number
H4 60/55W A 07207101
H4 100/90W A 0720710110
H5 all weather 60/55W B 0720710155
HS1 35/35W C 0720710185
H6M 30/30W E 0720710131
Model Designation Watts Fig Article Number
P21W 21W A 07207322
P21/5W 21/5W C 07207342
R5W 5W F 07207402
R10W 10W G 07207412
R10W 10W G 072074120
Model Designation Watts Fig Article Number
T4W 4W A 07207502
W1.2W 1.2W B 07207602
W5W 5W B 07207622
C5W 5W C 07207712
C10W 10W C 072077352
32 MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Model Designation Article Number
LED BULB H4 P43T PAIR (for car) 072077102
LED BULB H1 P14,5S PAIR (for car) 072077111
LED BULB H3 PK22S PAIR (for car) 072077121
LED BULB H7 PX26D PAIR (for car 072077141
LED BULB H8/H11 --(PGJ19 2 PAIR (for car) 0720778011
LED BULB - (9005/9006/ PAIR (for car) 0720770461
LED Headlight Bulb Retrofit
Provide another possiblity of replacement or upgrade on traditional car lighting
CANBUS technology , EMC Anti-interface
One-piece Aluminum housing material
Lifespan extension
Excellent safety beam
Superior brightness
Optimum color temperature
Constant power output
Energy saving
Easy Installation
33MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Model Designation Article Number
BULB-LED H6M --(P15D 25 1 ) for motorcycle) 0720770131
BULB-LED HS1 PX43T (for motorcycle) 0720770185
BULB-LED S1 BA20D (for motorcycle) 072077833
BULB-LED S8 W2.5X16D PAIR (for car) 072077832
BULB-LED S25 BA15S PAIR (for car) 072077321
BULB-LED S25 BAY15D PAIR (for car) 072077341
BULB-LED T4W BA9S PAIR (for car) 072077501
BULB-LED S8 W2.5X16D PAIR (for car) 072077832
BULB LED-T11X31 --( PAIR (for car) 072077631
BULB-LED T15 --( PAIR (for car) 0720776311
BULB-LED T20 W3X16D PAIR (for car) 072077632
BULB-LED T20 W3X16Q PAIR (for car) 072077633
Miniature Lamp Retrofit
Impressive design as well as performance with latest durability technology LED chip
CANBUS technology , EMC Anti-interface
Cool white 6000K
Simple plug & play replacement
Modern LED look with longer tift time and energy-efficient
Ideal choice for new experience on one-step ahead upgrade
Art. no. 072077621 Art. no. 072077711
34 MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Hose Clamp Set
9 mm / 121 pcs.
Set consisting of 120 parts (10 dimensions)
Art. no. 05391207
Description Min./max. grip range Article Number
Hose clamp 25-40 mm 053912540
Hose clamp 30-45 mm 053913045
Hose clamp 32-50 mm 053913250
Hose clamp 40-60 mm 053914060
Hose clamp 50-70 mm 053915070
Hose clamp 60-80 mm 053916080
Hose clamp 70-90 mm 053917090
Hose clamp 8-16 mm 053918 16
Hose clamp 80-100 mm 0539180100
Hose clamp 90-110 mm 0539190110
Hose Clamp
With asymmetrical lock
C-PARTS
35MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
Description Article Number
CBLTIE-PLA-PLALATCH-BLACK-3,6X200 0502131
CBLTIE-PLALATCH-BLACK-4,8X178 0502141
CBLTIE-PLA-PLALATCH-BLACK-4,8X280 0502151
CBLTIE-PLA-PLALATCH-BLACK-4,8X360 0502161
CBLTIE-PLA-PLALATCH-BLACK-7,8X180 0502171
CBLTIE-PLA-PLALATCH-BLACK-7,8X360 0502181
CBLTIE-PLASTIC TONGUE NUETRAL 050211
CBLTIE-PLASTIC TONGUE NUETRAL 050212
CBLTIE-PLASTIC TONGUE NUETRAL 050213
CBLTIE-PLASTIC TONGUE NUETRAL 050214
Standard Cable Connector with Plastic Latch
For quick, problem-free and reliable bundling of cables, cable harnesses, hoses etc.
 Fuses Blade ATO
Reliable and Trustable
Description Max. current Article Number
Fuses Blade ATO - Red 10 A 5208010
Fuses Blade ATO - Blue 15 A 5208015
Fuses Blade ATO - Yellow 20 A 5208020
Fuses Blade ATO - Transparent 25 A 5208025
Fuses Blade ATO - Green 30 A 5208030
36 MOBILITY CATALOG
Wuerth Philippines Inc. · T : +632 8584 4619 / +632 8584 4682 / +632 8584 4842  · F : +632 8584 4812 · www.wuerth.com.ph · wuerth.philippines
 Fuses Blade Mini